2023-24

Adult Open Final Results

Singles, Handicap

=

LNk WD

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Moses Reeves
Horace Kelly

Coy Kendrick
Brandon Herrin
Donnie Postma Jr.
Lavonne Burdette
Clyde Love

Steve Chambers
George Kemp
Jerry Owens

Fred Rodgers
Zolly Mitchell
Kristina Luckie
Nicole Gordon
Charlie Jones Jr.

790
780
772
771
761
760
758
756
748
745
744
735
734
733
729

$113.54
$97.32
$81.10
$72.99
$56.77
$48.66
$40.55
$40.55
$40.55
$40.55
$32.44
$32.44
$32.44
$32.44
$16.22

Doubles, Handicap

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Bernadette Williams/Katherine Moore
Cecelia Bolling/Nicole Gordon

Glenda Yarbrough/Curtis Lancaster
Katherine Moore/Curtis Lane

Brenda Moore/Cheryl Watson
Dorothy Scott/William Andrews
Yvonne Whitfield/Moses Reeves

1509
1489
1487
1472

1444

$117.32
$92.18TIE
$92.18TIE
$67.04

2024 Tournament Standings
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Team, Handicap

1. Family 3013 $262.40
(Elvin Lowe Sr, Elvin Lowe Jr, Dominique Stinson, Terrance Nurse)

2. Ready To Roll 2920 $223.40
(Jordan Broderick, Shane Wright, Kenny Burnett, Phillip Green)

3. Time To Roll 4 2848 $180.40
(Brenda Moore, Cheryl Watson, Destiny Bracy, Curtis Lane)

4, Time To Roll 2 2814 $155.80

(Coy Kendrick, Lorenzo Moore, Gerald Cobb, Alfred Miller)

All Events, Handicap

Moses Reeves 2342 $43.80
2. Clyde Love 2309 $37.96
3. Coy Kendrick 2247 $32.12
4. Katherine Moore 2244 $26.28
5. Brenda Moore 2202 S20.44TIE
Brian Still $20.44TIE
7. Lavonne Burdette 2199 $17.52
8. Jerry Owens 2197 $14.60
9. Charlie Jones Jr 2190 $14.60
10. William Andrews 2186 $14.60
11. Cecelia Bolling 2177 $11.68
12. Glenda Yarbrough 2156 $11.68
13. Curtis Lane 2141 $11.68

Honor Scores

Fred Rodgers 300 game

=> Bowler of the Year Points are earned in each division of each event for 1%- 5*" place.

(10pts: 1% place; 9pts 2™ place; 8pts 3™ place; 7pts 4™ place; 6pts 5" place)

=> All participants receive 2points each time entered

2024 Tournament Standings



